1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e10-28 Operator Interface
Volume 13
• Analog touch screen to eliminate touch cell boundaries
• Plenty of memory and methods to get data in/out of the panel
• Overlapping active devices on the touch screen
• 65,536 colors for enhanced graphics
• Higher screen resolutions on 12” and 15” panels
• Built-in project simulation; test on PC while developing

VDC power source for configuration and operation.)
<--->
Touch Panel Part Number Key:
EA7-xxxx-x
LCD Type:
    S: STN
    T: TFT
Color:
   C: Color
   M: Grayscale
Features:
  blank: Full
  R: Base
Screen Size:
      6:   5.7”
      8:   8.4”
    10: 10.4”
    12: 12.1”
    15: 15.0”
Backlight:
  blank: CCFL
  L: LED
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e10-26 Operator Interface
Volume 13
Supported drivers
All AutomationDirect.com PLCs and PC based control
K-Sequence (DL05/06/105/205/350/405)
DirectNET (DL05/06/105/205/350/405)
DirectNET (DL330/340)
Modbus (DL05/06/205/350/405)
Modbus (CLICK)
ECOM Ethernet (DL05/06/205/405) Ethernet
Productivity3000 PAC
Think & Do Modbus RTU (H2-WinPLC)
Think & Do Modbus TCP/IP Ethernet (H2-WinPLC)
Modbus RTU
Modbus TCP/IP Ethernet
Allen-Bradley:
AB DF1 Full Duplex (MicroLogix)
AB DF1 Full Duplex (SLC500)
AB DF1 Full Duplex (PLC5)
AB DF1 Full Duplex Tag-Based
(ControlLogix/CompactLogix/FlexLogix)
AB DF1 Half Duplex (MicroLogix/SLC500)
AB DF1 Half Duplex Tag-Based
(ControlLogix/CompactLogix/FlexLogix)
AB DH485 (MicroLogix/SLC500/AIC)
AB EtherNet/IP Client (MicroLogix 1100)
AB EtherNet/IP Client (SLC5/05/ENI Adapter)
AB EtherNet/IP Client Tag-Based
(ControlLogix/CompactLogix/FlexLogix)
AB EtherNet/IP Server Generic IO Messaging
(ControlLogix/CompactLogix/FlexLogix)
GE 90/30 and 90/70 SNPX
SNPX (90/30, 90/70, Micro90, VersaMax Micro)
Omron:
Host Link Adapter (C200/C500)
FINS Serial (CS/CJ)
FINS Ethernet (CS/CJ)